City of Glendale
Citizen Task Force on Water and Sewer
Meeting Schedule and Curriculum
Evening Meetings 6pm-8:30pm-Glendale Adult Center
Saturday Tours 8am-noon

Meeting 1 - Monday, April 30, 2012

Welcome, Introductions, and Process
Overview

Meeting 2 — Tuesday, May 1, 2012

Task Overview
Value of Water

Meeting 3 — Saturday, May 12, 2012

| Tour Pyramid Peak, Water Quality Lab,

Conservation and Sustainable Living

Meeting 4 — Monday, May 21, 2012

Water Resources, Water Treatment,
Water Distribution

Meeting 5 — Saturday, June 2, 2012

Tour West Area Wastewater Reclamation
Facility, Wastewater Collections Vactor and
Camera Trucks, Distribution

Meeting 6 — Monday, June 25, 2012 Wastewater Collections
Water Reclamation
Meeting 7 — Monday, July 16, 2012 Storm water
Urban Irrigation

Meeting 8 — Monday, August 20, 2012

Billing and Customer Service

Meeting 9 — Monday, September 17, 2012 | Financial Planning
Meeting 10 — Monday, September 24, 2012 | As necessary-to be determined
Meeting 11 — Tuesday, October 2, 2012 Issue Priorities Established

Meeting 12 — Monday, October 29, 2012

Develop Recommendations

Meeting 13 o Tuesday, October 30, 2012 Finalize Recommendations
Meeting 14 - Monday, November 26, 2012 | Review Draft Final Report
Meeting 15 — Tuesday, December 4,2012 | Final Wrap Up and Celebration




